534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
Contents
p. 2
Applic.
pp. 4-8
Selection

  Ideal for DIN PT-100, PT-100 ANSI, PT-50 and
NI-120  systems
ORDERING INFORMATION
RTD-Z-6-.001 High Accuracy RTD Simulator, 1,111 Ω ,
 1 mΩ  resolution, 50 ppm accuracy
RTD-X-6-.001 High Accuracy RTD Simulator, 1,111 Ω ,
 1mΩ  resolution, 100 ppm accuracy
RTD-Z-6-.01 High Accuracy RTD Simulator, 11,111 Ω ,
 10 mΩ  resolution, 50 ppm accuracy
RTD-X-6-.01 High Accuracy RTD Simulator, 11,111 Ω ,
 10 mΩ resolution, 100 ppm accuracy
RTD-250 RTD Simulator, 1,121 Ω ,
 10 mΩ resolution, 0.02% accuracy
The RTD-250 is a more eco nom i cal ver sion
for less exacting requirements. The RTD-
250 ex hib its a re sis tance range of 20 Ω  to